
Stark County Terriers
B a s e b a l l  &  S o f t b a l l  C l u b  •  e s t  1 9 9 9

Tuesday, June 4                                        6:00 PM @ Avalanche Baseball                               Youngstown Boardman High School 

Thursday, June 6                                      7:30 PM Premier Ohio                                                Thurman Munson Stadium 

Saturday, June 8                                      2:00 PM DH B2 Bulls                                                         Northwest High School - Canal Fulton 

Sunday, June 9                                        12:00 PM DH T3 Warhawks                                               Northwest High School - Canal Fulton 

Thursday, June 13                                    7:30 PM Avalanche Baseball                                   Thurman Munson Stadium 

Friday, June 14                                        7:30 PM Force Ohio                                                    Thurman Munson Stadium 

Sunday, June 16                                      4:00 PM DH @ T3 Warhawks                                           Pipeyard — Lorain County 

Tuesday, June 18                                      6:00 PM @ Avalanche Baseball                               Youngstown Boardman High School 

Thursday, June 20                                    7:30 PM Premier Ohio                                                Thurman Munson Stadium 

Friday, June 21                                        7:30 PM Mountaineer Lumber Company             Thurman Munson Stadium 

Thursday, June 27                                    7:30 PM Avalanche Baseball                                   Thurman Munson Stadium 

Sunday, June 30                                      2:00 PM DH @ B2 Bulls                                                    Perry High School — Lake County 

Tuesday, July 2                                         4:00 PM DH @ Release Baseball                                   Baldwin-Wallace College 

Friday, July 5                                           7:30 PM Mountaineer Lumber Company             Thurman Munson Stadium 

Monday, July 8                                        4:00 PM DH @ Force Ohio                                               Westlake High School 

Thursday, July 11                                     6:00 PM Force Ohio (Terriers Team Night)            Walsh University 

Saturday, July 13                                     11:00 AM DH @ Mountaineer Lumber Company         Revere High School 

July 18-21                                                TBD WRCL Tournament                                    Westlake High School 

July 25-28                                                TBD NABF 22U World Series                            Bob Cene Park — Youngstown, Ohio

2024 C O L L E G I A T E  S U M M E R  S C H E D U L E

www.TerriersBaseballClub.com

HOME FIELDS :  NORTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL • 8590 ERIE AVE NW, CANAL FULTON, OH 44614 

THURMAN MUNSON STADIUM • 2501 ALLEN AVE. SE, CANTON, OHIO 44707

STAFF: 

Chris Willoughby, Manager  (330) 323-9458��  •  cwillo30@gmail.com 

Ben Lefebvre • Assistant Coach 

Don Thorley • Assistant Coach

P O W E R E D   B Y

East Division 
Avalanche Baseball 
B2 Bulls 
Mountaineer Lumber Company 
Stark County Terriers

West Division 
Force Ohio 
Premier Ohio 
Release Baseball 
T3 Warhawks


